OPERATOR Texas 0il & Gas Corporation ADDRESS

P. O. Box 3579
Midland, Texas 79702

LEASE NAME Korneqaq #1

900 Wilco Building, Midland, TX 79701

WELL NUMBER

#1

LOCATION 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Section 13, T-20-S, R-38-E, Lea County, New Mexico
ANGLE _ _ ' ACCUMULATIVE
DEPTH INCLINATION - DEGREES DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
400 1/4 1.92 1.92
855 1/4 1.81 3.73
1337 1/2 4.21 7.94
1595 3/4 3.38 11.32
2088 1/4 2.14 13.47
2575 3/4 6.37 19.84
3075 1 8.73 28.57
3574 1/4 2.18 30.75
4074 1/2 4.37 35.12
4342 3/4 3.51 38.63
4821 1/2 4.18 42.81
5291 1/4 2.05 44.86
5763 1/2. 4.12 48.98
5875 3/4 1.47 50.45
6360 1/2 - 4.23 - 54.68
6831 3/4 6.17 60.85
7308 3/4 - 6.24 67.09
7500 3/4 2.51 69.60

I hereby certify that the above data as

best of my knowledge and belief.

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the underszgned authorztg, appeared
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set forth is true and correct to the

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

By.
y Ww. Chap
Tltle ice - President — Contracts
Gary W. Chappell known to

me to be the person whose name is subscribed hereabove, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the
well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well

was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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//A?FIDANT'S SIGNATURE

Sworn and subscribed.to in my presence on this the 17th
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day of January ,







